
MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-002

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF AURORA                   COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.706043226

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-004

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

NORTHERN PRODUCTS
OF WISCONSIN INC
W8969 FREI DR
IRON MOUNTAIN MI 49801-9449

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF COMMONWEALTH            COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

000021437 191855 1  0SIC=2421
2
3

4A
4B

*

 41,800
 0
 0
 0

 41,800

2792 CTY RD N

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  1.009652961

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-004

PAGE YEAR
20232

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF COMMONWEALTH            COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

1

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 41,800

 0
 0
 0

 41,800

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  1.009652961

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-006

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF FENCE                    COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.759289017

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-008

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF FERN                     COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  1.011557498

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-010

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

AMERICAN DOCK MFG INC

DECLEENE CUSTOM CABINETS

FLORENCE HARDWOODS LLC

G & G LUMBER INC

NORTHLAKE INDUSTRIES INC

PASTY OVEN INC THE

PRIDE MANUF CO LLC

4032 US HIGHWAY 2

PO BOX 598

PO BOX 16

PO BOX 587

1120 ENSELL RD

PO BOX 100

10 N MAIN ST

FLORENCE WI 54121-8358

FLORENCE WI 54121-0598

FLORENCE WI 54121-0016

FLORENCE WI 54121-0587

LAKE ZURICH IL 60047-6718

QUINNESEC MI 49876-0100

BURNHAM ME 04922-3300

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF FLORENCE                 COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

000031905

000050812

000049183

000028911

000028909

000030789

000021441

191855

191855

191855

191855

191855

191855

191855

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SIC=3448

SIC=2434

SIC=2421

SIC=2421

SIC=3555

SIC=2099

SIC=2421

TID#001R

TID#001R

TID#001R

TID#001R

TID#001R

TID#001R

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

 14,000

 0

 354,700

 44,800

 100

 10,600

 92,400

 1,200

 0

 20,300

 100

 200

 100

 600

 200

 0

 26,500

 11,600

 100

 100

 2,600

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 15,400

 0

 401,500

 56,500

 400

 10,800

 95,600

4032 US HWY 2

3540 URBAN DR

5843 TOWER DR

5971 SAWMILL RD

3520 URBAN DR

5767 IN COM DR

5787 FORWARD DR

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.621699975

EQUATED

5794 IN COM DR



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-010

PAGE YEAR
20232

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF FLORENCE                 COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

7

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 516,600

 22,500
 41,100

 0
 580,200

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.621699975

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-012

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF HOMESTEAD                COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.964509465

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-014

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

LONG LAKE LUMBER CO INC
133 DIVISION ST
WITHEE WI 54498-9767

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF LONG LAKE                COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

000050871 191855 1  0SIC=2420
2
3

4A
4B

*

 9,800
 0
 0
 0

 9,800

3238 STATE HIGHWAY 139

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.784371615

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-014

PAGE YEAR
20232

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF LONG LAKE                COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

1

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 9,800

 0
 0
 0

 9,800

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.784371615

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-016

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

CHITKO BROTHERS LUMBER LLC
11226 SHANNON RD
TIPLER WI 54542-9661

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF TIPLER                   COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

000048694 191855 1  0SIC=2421
2
3

4A
4B

*

 500
 100
 100

 0
 700

11226 SHANNON RD

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.737679084

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
19-016

PAGE YEAR
20232

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF TIPLER                   COUNTY OF FLORENCE           81

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

1

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 500
 100
 100

 0
 700

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.737679084

EQUATED


