BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-002	1	2023

**T OF AURORA** 

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
ε					
g					

**KEY TO CODES** 

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-004	1	2023

T OF COMMONWEALTH

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	NORTHERN PRODUCTS OF WISCONSIN INC W8969 FREI DR IRON MOUNTAIN MI 49801-9449	000021437 SIC=2421 2792 CTY RD N	191855	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 41,800 0 0 41,800
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

# KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-004	2	2023

T OF COMMONWEALTH

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 41,800 0 0 41,800
3	\$				
ę	5				
6	5				
-	,				
8	3				
ę					

# KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-006	1	2023

T OF FENCE

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-008	1	2023

T OF FERN

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-010	1	2023

#### PERSONAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT ROLL (3. C-MANUFACTURING) AGG RATIO 0.621699975

## T OF FLORENCE

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

#### **EQUATED 81**

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	H. PERSONAL PROPERTY	
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	AMERICAN DOCK MFG INC 4032 US HIGHWAY 2 FLORENCE WI 54121-8358	000031905 SIC=3448 4032 US HWY 2	191855	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 14,000 1,200 200 0 15,400
2	DECLEENE CUSTOM CABINETS PO BOX 598 FLORENCE WI 54121-0598	000050812 SIC=2434 3540 URBAN DR	191855 TID#001R	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
3	FLORENCE HARDWOODS LLC PO BOX 16 FLORENCE WI 54121-0016	000049183 SIC=2421 5843 TOWER DR	191855 TID#001R	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 354,700 20,300 26,500 0 401,500
4	G & G LUMBER INC PO BOX 587 FLORENCE WI 54121-0587	000028911 SIC=2421 5971 SAWMILL RD	191855 TID#001R	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 44,800 100 11,600 0 56,500
5	NORTHLAKE INDUSTRIES INC 1120 ENSELL RD LAKE ZURICH IL 60047-6718	000028909 SIC=3555 3520 URBAN DR	191855 TID#001R	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 100 200 100 0 400
6	PASTY OVEN INC THE PO BOX 100 QUINNESEC MI 49876-0100	000030789 SIC=2099 5767 IN COM DR	191855 TID#001R	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 10,600 100 100 0 10,800
7	PRIDE MANUF CO LLC 10 N MAIN ST BURNHAM ME 04922-3300	000021441 SIC=2421 5787 FORWARD DR 5794 IN COM DR	191855 TID#001R	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 92,400 600 2,600 0 95,600
8					
9					

## **KEY TO CODES**

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-010	2	2023

T OF FLORENCE

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL DOR SCHOOL / U.H.   ACCOUNT NUMBER SPECIAL		PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 516,600 22,500 41,100 0 580,200
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

**KEY TO CODES** 

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-012	1	2023

T OF HOMESTEAD

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

# KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-014	1	2023

T OF LONG LAKE

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSON	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	LONG LAKE LUMBER CO INC 133 DIVISION ST WITHEE WI 54498-9767	000050871 SIC=2420 3238 STATE HIGHWAY 139	191855	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 9,800 0 0 9,800
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

# KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-014	2	2023

T OF LONG LAKE

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 9,800 0 0 9,800
3	3				
4					
5	5				
6					
7	,				
8	3				
g					

KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

PERSONAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT ROLL (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

AGG RATIO 0.737679084

YEAR

2023

PAGE

1

BOOK STATE NO.

19-016

51

T OF TIPLER

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	CHITKO BROTHERS LUMBER LLC 11226 SHANNON RD TIPLER WI 54542-9661	000048694 SIC=2421 11226 SHANNON RD	191855	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 500 100 100 0 700
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

## **KEY TO CODES**

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	19-016	2	2023

T OF TIPLER

COUNTY OF FLORENCE

EQUATED 81

	LOCAL DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER		SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL DISTRICT	PERSONAL PROPERTY	
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					WEEL
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 500 100 100 0 700
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

## PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land